
WE-31

Zimmer

Küche/SP

Bad

Kammer

Zimmer

Zimmer

Loggia

Diele

38 15 4.09 25

1.38 11.5 2.28 25

38
3.

95
10

.0
1.

19
25

4.
86

38

2.81

35

5.45

41

10

6.48

4.84

11.5

Bad
4.67m²

Zimmer
20.54m²

Loggia
2.93m²

Küche/SP
10.04m²

Zimmer
22.26m²

Kammer
8.83m²

Diele
6.91m²

Zimmer
17.82m²

E
rs

te
llt

 v
on

:
10

00
ha

nd
s 

A
G

 -
 J

oa
ch

im
st

ha
le

r 
S

tr
. 

12
 -

 1
07

19
 B

er
lin

 -
w

w
w

.g
ru

nd
ris

s.
co

m
-

T
el

.:
 (

03
0)

 6
09

 8
44

5 
23

Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude
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2.Obergeschoss links

12105 Berlin, Gersdorfstr. 65
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